
CITY OF CUPERTINO

Agenda Item

19-6731 Agenda Date: 1/21/2020
Agenda #: 8.

Subject: First Amendment to Agreement 2018-006, a Master Agreement between the City of

Cupertino and CSG Consultants, Inc. for consultant construction management services on various

capital improvement projects. No additional budget appropriations are needed.

Approve and Authorize City Manager to execute the First Amendment to Agreement 2018-006, a

Master Agreement between the City of Cupertino and CSG Consultants, Inc., extending the term for

one year to June 30, 2021 and increasing the compensation by $300,000 for a total compensation of

$800,000

CITY OF CUPERTINO Printed on 5/3/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

